
Balance Sheet

Properties: Jordan Meadows Townhome Owners Association, Inc - S Shadywood Wy West Valley City, UT 84119

As of: 07/31/2025

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name

ASSETS

Cash

Checking - Cash in Bank

Savings/Reserve Account

JMEA Reserve Acct

Total Cash

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Liabilities

Balance

10,624.96

5,241.63

97,813.98

113,680.57

113,680.57

Prepaid Rent

Total Liabilities

10,695.00

10,695.00

Capital

Retained Earnings 136.809.78

Calculated Retained Earnings -40,798.16

Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings 6,973.95

Total Capital 102,985.57

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 113,680.57
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Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: Jordan Meadows Townhome Owners Association, Inc - S Shadywood Wy West Valley City, UT 84119

As of: Jul 2025

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End % of Year to Month End

Operating Income &
Expense

Income

HOA - Special
Assessment

6,430.00 24.36 46,077.00 24.71

Association Dues 19.940.00 75,53 140,000.00 75.08

Legal Fee /Lien 0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00

Income

Parking Permit 30.00 0.11 210.00 0.11

Late Fee 0.00 0.00 180.00 0.10

Total Operating Income 26,400.00 100.00 186,467.00 100.00

Expense

Jordan Meadows HOA

Expense

JMEA- Insurance 3.791.90 14.36 35,719.69 19.16

JMEA- Landscape 5,782.77 21.90 17,146.08 9.20

JMEA-Tree Removal 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00

JMEA-Trash 1,232.11 4.67 8,135.19 4.36

Removal

JMEA-Storm Water/

Street Lighting

9.830.53 37.24 48,190.46 25.84

JMEA-Common Area

Electricity

75.44 0.29 521.94 0.28

JMEA-Office

Supplies

0.00 0.00 295.00 0.16

JMEA- Property -285.00 -1.08 116,205.00 62.32

Repair &

Maintenance

JMEA-Snow 0.00 0.00 1,700.00 0.91

Removal

JMEA-Pest Control 0.00 0.00 391.00 0.21

Total Jordan 20,427.75 77.38 228,304.36 122.44

Meadows HOA

Expense

Property Management

Management Fee 960.00 3.64 6,720.00 3.60

Total Property
Management

960.00 3.64 6,720.00 3.60

Tax Related 0.00 0.00 757.00 0.41

Bank Fees / Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Operating
Expense

21,387.75 81.01 235,781.36 126.45

NOI - Net Operating
Income

5,012.25 18,99 -49.314.36 -26.45
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Income Statement

Account Name Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End % of Year to Month End

Other Income & Expense

Other Income

Insurance Income

(Other)

0.00 0.00 7,437.51 3.99

Interest on Bank

Accounts

107.31 0.41 1,078.69 0.58

Total Other Income 107.31 0.41 8,516.20 4.57

Net Other Income 107.31 0.41 8,516.20 4.57

Total Income 26.507.31 100.41 194,983.20 104.57

Total Expense 21,387.75 81.01 235,781.36 126.45

Net Income 5,119.56 19.39 -40,798.16 -21.88
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